
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2019

Country: LITHUANIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 160

LT 00001 - LT 01572 393 LT 10001 - LT 10393Euro V Safe 800
Euro VI Safe 612

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro IV Safe 78 01413 - 01421 01422 20-Dec-18

01423 - 01464 01465 4-Jan-19
01466 01467 14-Jan-19
01469 01468 14-Jan-19

01475 - 01492 01493 31-Jan-19
01510 - 01511
01540 - 01544

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 4 01417

01420
01424
01463

 
Hungary 46 01413 - 01421

01423 - 01447
01452 - 01454

01456
01458 - 01464

01466
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Italy 18 01418 - 01420
01423

01425 - 01427
01430 - 01432
01436 - 01437

01444
01447

01452 - 01453
01460 - 01461

 
Russian Federation 0

 
 

Euro V Safe 479 00058 - 00070 00071 3-Jan-19
00072 - 00082 00083 17-Dec-18
00084 - 00096 00709 18-Dec-18
00652 - 00708 00753 20-Dec-18
00710 - 00752 00754 20-Dec-18
00756 - 00774 00755 20-Dec-18
00777 - 00795 00775 20-Dec-18
00797 - 00800 00776 20-Dec-18
00802 - 00811 00796 28-Dec-18
00816 - 00831 00801 28-Dec-18
00833 - 00837 00812 3-Jan-19
00839 - 00859 00813 3-Jan-19
00861 - 00912 00814 3-Jan-19
00920 - 00921 00815 3-Jan-19

00923 00832 16-Jan-19
00927 00838 28-Jan-19
00929 00860 4-Feb-19

00934 - 00937 00913 17-Dec-18
00940 00914 17-Dec-18
00943 00915 17-Dec-18
00945 00916 17-Dec-18
00948 00917 17-Dec-18
00950 00918 17-Dec-18
00957 00919 17-Dec-18

00963 - 00989 00922 17-Dec-18
01000 - 01005 00924 17-Dec-18
01009 - 01029 00925 17-Dec-18
01031 - 01035 00926 17-Dec-18
01038 - 01042 00928 17-Dec-18
01049 - 01057 00930 17-Dec-18
01067 - 01069 00931 17-Dec-18
01072 - 01104 00932 17-Dec-18

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01125 - 01142 00933 17-Dec-18
01240 - 01293 00938 17-Dec-18

00939 17-Dec-18
00941 17-Dec-18
00942 17-Dec-18
00944 17-Dec-18
00946 17-Dec-18
00947 17-Dec-18
00949 17-Dec-18
00951 17-Dec-18
00952 17-Dec-18
00953 17-Dec-18
00954 17-Dec-18
00955 17-Dec-18
00956 17-Dec-18
00958 17-Dec-18
00959 17-Dec-18
00960 17-Dec-18
00961 17-Dec-18
00962 17-Dec-18
00990 14-Jan-19
00991 14-Jan-19
00992 14-Jan-19
00993 14-Jan-19
00994 14-Jan-19
00995 14-Jan-19
00996 14-Jan-19
00997 14-Jan-19
00998 14-Jan-19
00999 14-Jan-19
01030 31-Dec-18
01036 11-Jan-19
01037 11-Jan-19
01070 19-Dec-18
01071 19-Dec-18
01105 28-Dec-18
01106 28-Dec-18
01107 28-Dec-18
01108 28-Dec-18
01109 28-Dec-18
01110 28-Dec-18
01111 28-Dec-18
01112 28-Dec-18
01113 28-Dec-18
01114 28-Dec-18
01115 28-Dec-18

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01116 28-Dec-18
01117 28-Dec-18
01118 28-Dec-18
01119 28-Dec-18
01120 28-Dec-18
01121 28-Dec-18
01122 28-Dec-18
01123 28-Dec-18
01124 28-Dec-18
01294 31-Jan-19

valid in:
Austria 37 00058 - 00070

00072 - 00082
00084 - 00096

 
Greece 25 00058 - 00059

00061
00065 - 00066
00068 - 00069

00076
00081

00088 - 00089
00096

00698 - 00699
00710 - 00716

00720
00808
00978
01091

 
Hungary 432 00058 - 00070

00072 - 00082
00084 - 00096
00652 - 00708
00710 - 00752
00756 - 00774
00777 - 00795
00797 - 00800
00802 - 00811
00816 - 00831
00833 - 00837
00839 - 00859
00861 - 00912
00920 - 00921

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00923
00927
00929

00934 - 00937
00940
00943
00945
00948
00950
00957

00963 - 00989
01000 - 01003
01009 - 01029
01031 - 01035
01038 - 01042
01049 - 01057
01067 - 01069
01072 - 01104
01125 - 01142
01240 - 01243
01273 - 01276

01293
 

Italy 116 00058 - 00070
00072 - 00076
00078 - 00082
00084 - 00096
00677 - 00679
00688 - 00689
00717 - 00718
00725 - 00726
00729 - 00732
00737 - 00739
00748 - 00752
00777 - 00778

00784
00791 - 00792
00803 - 00811
00816 - 00818
00825 - 00831
00833 - 00834
00963 - 00964
00968 - 00969
00974 - 00975

00977
00979 - 00980

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00986 - 00989
01009 - 01010

01012
01014 - 01015

01028
01031 - 01032
01034 - 01035
01067 - 01069

01080
01091 - 01093
01102 - 01104

 
Russian Federation 88 00058 - 00070

00072 - 00082
00084 - 00096

00677
00698

00702 - 00703
00717 - 00718

00730
00737

00743 - 00745
00748

00756 - 00757
00779 - 00780
00782 - 00783

00810
00816
00825

00830 - 00831
00910 - 00912
00971 - 00973

00986
00988

01009 - 01012
01028

01067 - 01069
01072 - 01075
01079 - 01082

01091
01102 - 01104

 
 

Euro VI Safe 550 00001 - 00025 00026 17-Dec-18

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00027 - 00057 00156 9-Jan-19
00097 - 00155 00157 9-Jan-19
00159 - 00208 00158 9-Jan-19
00210 - 00258 00209 4-Feb-19

00261 00259 17-Dec-18
00263 - 00266 00260 17-Dec-18
00268 - 00300 00262 17-Dec-18
00327 - 00349 00267 17-Dec-18
00351 - 00361 00301 14-Jan-19
00363 - 00385 00302 14-Jan-19

00387 00303 14-Jan-19
00408 - 00439 00304 14-Jan-19
00443 - 00472 00305 14-Jan-19
00474 - 00651 00306 14-Jan-19

00307 14-Jan-19
00308 14-Jan-19
00309 14-Jan-19
00310 14-Jan-19
00311 14-Jan-19
00312 14-Jan-19
00313 14-Jan-19
00314 14-Jan-19
00315 14-Jan-19
00316 14-Jan-19
00317 14-Jan-19
00318 14-Jan-19
00319 14-Jan-19
00320 14-Jan-19
00321 14-Jan-19
00322 14-Jan-19
00323 14-Jan-19
00324 14-Jan-19
00325 14-Jan-19
00326 14-Jan-19
00350 17-Jan-19
00362 4-Jan-19
00386 19-Dec-18
00388 28-Dec-18
00389 28-Dec-18
00390 28-Dec-18
00391 28-Dec-18
00392 28-Dec-18
00393 28-Dec-18
00394 28-Dec-18
00395 28-Dec-18
00396 28-Dec-18

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00397 28-Dec-18
00398 28-Dec-18
00399 28-Dec-18
00400 28-Dec-18
00401 28-Dec-18
00402 28-Dec-18
00403 28-Dec-18
00404 28-Dec-18
00405 28-Dec-18
00406 28-Dec-18
00407 28-Dec-18
00440 28-Jan-19
00441 28-Jan-19
00442 28-Jan-19
00473 28-Jan-19

valid in:
Austria 56 00001 - 00025

00027 - 00057
 

Greece 27 00001
00018
00022

00028 - 00030
00035 - 00042

00051
00053 - 00054

00099
00116

00150 - 00151
00292

00297 - 00298
00347
00361
00363

 
Hungary 550 00001 - 00025

00027 - 00057
00097 - 00155
00159 - 00208
00210 - 00258

00261
00263 - 00266
00268 - 00300
00327 - 00349

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00351 - 00361
00363 - 00385

00387
00408 - 00439
00443 - 00472
00474 - 00651

 
Italy 174 00001 - 00025

00027 - 00057
00097 - 00098
00100 - 00102
00110 - 00119
00125 - 00126
00136 - 00149
00151 - 00155
00159 - 00204

00258
00268 - 00270
00283 - 00286
00290 - 00291
00293 - 00295
00297 - 00300
00327 - 00335
00347 - 00349
00351 - 00353
00360 - 00361

00363
00438

 
Russian Federation 83 00001 - 00025

00027 - 00033
00035 - 00057
00110 - 00113
00122 - 00124

00139
00144 - 00149
00162 - 00163
00283 - 00289

00299
00347 - 00349

00387
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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